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Changes since
Session of 1880. Name of Officer. Office. Salary. Total Salary.

3s. now.

is. now.

Dunedin —continued.
Roy, W M.
Spain, J.
Taylor, W
Winders, M.
Winton, J
Hogginst, 0.
Waddell, W

Chainman, temp. (§X?Hydae)
Chainman, tern. (Oam|™;Seytion)
Chainman, tern. (^ISa Bal')
Chainman, tern. (Oam!™4Vation)
Olinit-iw»oit 4-mm /Waikari-WaitatiRd.\Onamman,tem.(survey, Leith Valley)
nViainmon +om fQtagoCentralSur-\ondinman, xem. Te7i oomweii )
nlioinwlaM +om /Otago CentralEy.,\unainman, tem. Muuooty Guiiy )

£
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day

£ 8.
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 9
0 7
0 7

a.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3s. now.

Dispensedwith. Conyers, W
Armstrong, A.
Grant, A.
Matthewson, J,
Minders, H.
Lowe, J H.
Maltby, T 0.
Binnie, R.
Butohert, T
Bell, J
Hodgson, J
Badham, G. A.
Turner, G
Henderson, T S.
Pastier, W A.
Herbert, T T
Douglas, W.
Nicholson, R. 0.
Wragge, A. D.
Hicks, W P
Douglas, D. A.
Buck, J
Gardiner, T J
Landells, S.
Moir, J
Burnett, G
Dawson, B.
Duffy, J T
Pitts, T.
Wilson, D.
Weir, J. L.
Webster, J
Kennedy, A.
Lewis, W H.
Graham, A.
Loudon, J
Rogers, J A.
Sawell, W
Haines, C. S.
Mclntyre, J
McKinnon, A. . .
Ruttledge, L.
Good, C G
Mclntyre, A. C.
Brown, A.
Churchward, W
Duncan, D.

Railways.
Commr Middle Island
Loco. Superintendent
Traffic Manager
Inspector
Inspector
Engineer
Engineer
Loco. Foreman
Stationmaster
Stationmaster (Pelichet Bay)
Draughtsman
Accountant
Clerk, Reserves Rents
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet . .

1200 0
600 0
600 0
300 0
234 15
700 0
350 0
300 0
275 0
155 0
175 0
375 0
300 0
260 0
250 0
225 0
200 0
180 0
180 0
175 0
172 3
157 10
156 10
156 0
151 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8

Dispensed with.

•ispensedwith.

Moved to Foxton.
150 0
150 0
150 0
150 0
150 0
135 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

130 0
125 0
125 0
120 0
120 0
120 0
120 0
108 0
100 0
100 0
100 0
90 0
78 0
75 0
75 0
75 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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